Liste des électeurs - URPS Infirmiers - Languedoc-Roussillon/Midi-Pyrénées

N® .cab.met Nom Prenom Adresse professionnelle
principal
48670026 ALBARET CHANTAL 0000 LE BEYRAC 48190 ALLENC
48621186 ANTINORI AUDREY 0004 PL DU BOSQUET 48800 VILLEFORT
48620376 ANTOINE LAURENT 0000 R JULES MALGOIRE 48100 MONTRODAT
48621138 ARNAL PASCALE 0011 PL DU CHAMP DE MARS MAISON MEDICALE 48150 MEYRUEIS
48620425 AUBERT SABRINA 0000 48600 GRANDRIEU
48601904 BALDRAN MARTINE 0000 R PRINCIPALE 48160 LE COLLET DE DEZE
48620686 BARNIER AURELIE 0000 ANCIENNE RN 88 48000 BARJAC
48601552 BEAUD LAURENCE 0000 48600 GRANDRIEU
48601780 BEAUMEL ANNIE 0000 RTE  DE SAINT LEGER 48140 LE MALZIEU VILLE
48670020 BEIA PATRICIA 0000 RTE DU LANGUEDOC MAISON TERRE DE PEYRE 48130 AUMONT AUBRAC
48670023 BENOIT VINCENT 0024 R THEODORE JEAN 48100 MARVEJOLS
48620913 BERNABE ANAIS 0000 VGE VILLAGE 48160 LE COLLET DE DEZE
48621012 BERTHEUX YANN 0005 PL AU BLE 48000 MENDE
48601404 BERTRAND BRIGITTE 0000 48340 ST GERMAIN DU TEIL
48620486 BICAND GERALDINE 0000 VILLAGE 48370 ST GERMAIN DE CALBERTE
48621137 BONNEAU CINDY 0000 CENTRE LE TOURRAL 48200 ST CHELY D APCHER
48621185 BOVERO JULIEN 0004 PL DU BOSQUET 48800 VILLEFORT
48601550 BRAJON SYLVIE 0000 48190 STE HELENE
48620944 BRASSAC JEREMY 0006 PL DU SOUVENIR 48400 FLORAC
48620644 BUISSON CHANTAL 0000 PL DU PRE COMMUN MAISON DE SANTE 48500 LA CANOURGUE
PLURIDISC
48620958 BURIOT LUCIE 0005 PL AU BLE 48000 MENDE
48620660 CELLIER JANINE 0000 RTE DE SAUGUES 48140 LE MALZIEU VILLE
48620911 CELLIER LYDIE 0000 RTE DE LA ROCHE LA GARDE 48200 ALBARET SAINTE MARIE
48601804 CERLES REGINE 0008 R DE WUNSIEDEL LOTISSEMENT VALCROZE 48000 MENDE
48601740 CHAPELLE ISABELLE 0004 PL DE L'ANCIENNE GARE MAISON DE SANTE 48400 FLORAC
PLURIDISCIPLINAIRE
48600001 CHARDON CHRISTINE 0000 CENTRE LE TOURRAL 48200 ST CHELY D APCHER
48621074 CHARLES BEATRICE 0004 PL DU BOSQUET 48800 VILLEFORT
48601737 CONSTANT ODILE 0000 R DE WUNSIEDEL LOTISSEMENT 48000 MENDE
VALCROZE
48601587 CORRIGER NATHALIE 0010 BD SAINT DOMINIQUE 48100 MARVEJOLS
48621133 COUPEY INGRID 0004 PL DU BOSQUET 48800 VILLEFORT
48620705 CROZAT LIONEL 0000 PL SAINT CHRISTOPHE 48000 BADAROUX
48620639 CUMINAL SABRINA 0000 IMMEUBLE CONORT 48310 FOURNELS
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48620375 DALIBERT-BOUAT  JOELLE 0000 PONT RAVAGERS 48110 STE CROIX VALLEE FRANCAIS
48620417 DAUDET MAGALI 0000 48600 GRANDRIEU
48620483 DAUDE-TOLPHIN HELENE 0000 R JULES MALGOYRE 48100 MONTRODAT
48621081 DELCROIX STEPHANIE 0000 PL DU PRE COMMUN MAISON DE SANTE 48500 LA CANOURGUE
PLURIDISCIPLINAIRE
48620997 DELHOUSTAL JORIS 0000 MOULIN DU 48700 SERVERETTE
BAYLE
48601263 DELORME JOSIANE 0000 RTE  SAINT CHELY 48600 GRANDRIEU
48620374 DOMEIZEL JEANNETTE 0000 LES PRADESQUES 48500 LE MASSEGROS
48601544 EGASSE DENISE 0004 PL DU BOSQUET 48800 VILLEFORT
48670013 ENJELVIN ELISABETH 0000 ANCIEN HOPITAL 48260 NASBINALS
48620581 FERRIER NATHALIE 0004 PL BOSQUET 48800 VILLEFORT
48620503 FOUBERT MANON 0000 AV DE LA REPUBLIQUE 48100 LE MONASTIER PIN MORIES
48620665 FRAYSSINET KARINE 0004 PL DU BOSQUET 48800 VILLEFORT
48601648 GALLETTO XAVIER 0011 PL DU CHAMP DE MARS RUE DU COUVENT MAISON 48150 MEYRUEIS
MEDICALE
48620715 GALTIER CHANTAL 0000 MAISON DE SANTE 48120 ST ALBAN SUR LIMAGNOLE
48620846 GAUTHIER MARIE CHRISTINE 0000 R PRINCIPALE ANCIEN IMMEUBLE DE LA 48160 LE COLLET DE DEZE
POS
48601203 GELY ODILE 0000 QUA PEYRE DE ROSE CHEZ M. 48340 ST GERMAIN DU TEIL
BERTRAND JOEL
48620957 GERBAL BAPTISTE 0000 ANCIENNE MAIRIE 48000 ST BAUZILE
48601797 GINESTE MARIE-PIERRE 0000 CHE DE BROUILLET 48150 LE ROZIER
48600002 GRASSET FLORENCE 0000 LD LES SERRES 48000 ST ETIENNE DU VALDONNEZ
48670029 GUTIERREZ LYDIA 0000 AV DU LANGUEDOC MAISON TERRE DE PEYRE MAISON TERRE 48130 AUMONT AUBRAC
DE PEYRE
48601623 HEBRARD SYLVIE 0000 LOT BERNADES 48230 CHANAC
48670014 HOSTALIER DENISE 0000 MAISON MEDICALE 48260 NASBINALS
48601990 JOURDAN NATHALIE 0016 CHE ROYAL 48320 ISPAGNAC
48601763 KERNIN HELENE 0000 CHEMIN DU BROUILLET 48150 LE ROZIER
48620607 LAPEYRE MARION 0006 PL DU SOUVENIR 48400 FLORAC
48602001 LESMAYOUX SOPHIE 0010 BD SAINT DOMINIQUE 48100 MARVEJOLS
48601367 LONGO SYLVETTE 0006 PL DU SOUVENIR 48400 FLORAC
48602002 LOPEZ MURIEL ELIETTE 0000 MAISON CONORT 48310 FOURNELS
48620883 MAURIN ELODIE 0000 PL SAINT CHRISTOPHE 48000 BADAROUX
48620950 MAURIN LYDIE 0000 ANCIENNE RN 88 48000 BARJAC
48670028 MAZAUDIER MARY LAURE 0000 LE BEYRAC 48190 ALLENC
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48602058
48621230
48620682
48620365

48601598
48601792
48601910

48620438
48670025
48620952
48601351
48620407
48670001
48621001
48670002
48620424
48620792
48602063
48601556
48601663
48620916
48620876
48620898
48620586
48621107
48620563

MONNIER
MONNIER
PARAN
PELLUET

PIC
PLO
QUINIOU

RAFFARD
RANC
RAUZIER
RECOULY
REVERSAT
ROBERT
ROUSSON
ROUSSON
SAUCE
SEGUIN

SUAU
THEROND
TRAUCHESSEC
USKI-BILLIEUX
VECK

VECK
VERGERPION
VION
VOLPILIERE

AGNES

SYLVIANE
GREGORY
NATHALIE

VERONIQUE
GENEVIEVE
FRANCOISE

STEVE, CLAUDE, ROGER
CHRISTOPHE JEAN
EMILIE

THERESE

VERONIQUE

BRIGITTE

NICOLAS

CLAIRE

CHRISTOPHE

NICOLAS

ALINE

CHANTAL

ERIC

YVONNE

FABRICE LUCIEN
BENEDICTE

HELENE MARIE ELISABETH
CLAIRE

NADINE
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0000
0023
0000
0011

0000
0005
0000

0010
0000
0000
0000
0023
0000
0000
0000
0008
0040
0013
0000
0013
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0004

PONT RAVAGERS

R
RTE
PL

BD

CHE

CHE

RTE

AV

BD

BD

LD

RTE

PL
PL

DU DOCTEUR MALLET
DE LA ROCHE
DU CHAMP DE MARS

DU PIGEONNIER
DES LISERONS

SAINT DOMINIQUE

DE LA FONTAINE
DE LA CHAZETTE
DU DOCTEUR MALLET

DE RIEUCROS

DE WUNSIEDEL

DE LA REPUBLIQUE
HENRI BOURILLON
VILLAGE

HENRI BOURILLON

VILLEROUSSET
PRINCIPALE

DE L'ECOLE
DU BOSQUET

RUE DU COUVENT

MAISON DE SANTE

48110

48200
LA GARDE 48200
MAISON 48150
MEDICALE

48120
48000
ANCIENNE MAIRIE 48000

48100
48190
48500
48140
48200
48210
48000
48210
48000
48100
48000
48370
48000
48140
48130
48130
48160
48400
48800

LE BEYRAC

LA CHAZETTE

VILLEROUSSET

STE CROIX VALLEE FRANCAIS
ST CHELY D APCHER
ALBARET STE MARIE
MEYRUEIS

ST ALBAN SUR LIMAGNOLE
MENDE
ST BAUZILE

MARVEJOLS

ALLENC

LE MASSEGROS

LE MALZIEU VILLE

ST CHELY D APCHER

STE ENIMIE

MENDE

STE ENIMIE

MENDE

LE MONASTIER PIN MORIES
MENDE

ST GERMAIN DE CALBERTE
MENDE

LE MALZIEU FORAIN

STE COLOMBE DE PEYRE
STE COLOMBE DE PEYRE
LE COLLET DE DEZE

BARRE DES CEVENNES
VILLEFORT
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